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To:
From: David Mapley <mapley@shimoda-ltd.com>
Subject: Fwd: RE: National Student Clearinghouse and UOC MBA degree verification - URGENT!!!
Cc:
Bcc:
Attached: c:\program files (x86)\email - shimoda\attach\Scanned from a Xerox Multifunction
Device.pdf;

From: Gail Middleton <gmiddleton@uchicago.edu>
To: "mapley@shimoda-ltd.com" <mapley@shimoda-ltd.com>
Subject: RE: National Student Clearinghouse and UOC MBA degree verification -
 URGENT!!!
Date: Wed, 18 Dec 2019 20:11:58 +0000

Hello Mr. Mapley,
 
Thank you for your email. Our records confirm that the requester only requested Dates of
Attendance which does not include Degree verification with the National Student Clearinghouse.
Additionally, we have confirmed that you were awarded a Master of Business Administration degree
on June 14, 1985. Please find attached the degree verification letter. Please have future
requesterâ€™s to request a Degree verification in addition to Dates of Attendance at the University
of Chicago.
 
Warm regards,
Gail
 
Gail Middleton
Office of the University Registrar
The University of Chicago
1427 East 60th Street
773.702.7878
gmiddleton@uchicago.edu
registrar.uchicago.edu
 
From: admissions@chicagobooth.edu <admissions@chicagobooth.edu>
Sent: Wednesday, December 18, 2019 12:29 PM
To: Registrar <registrar@uchicago.edu>
Subject: FW: National Student Clearinghouse and UOC MBA degree verification - URGENT!!!

 
From: David Mapley <mapley@shimoda-ltd.com>
Sent: Tuesday, December 17, 2019 10:06:22 PM
To: alumni@ChicagoBooth.edu,admissions@ChicagoBooth.edu
CC: Tudor Fedeles <tudor@shimoda-ltd.com>

Dear Alumni Office,

Perhaps you could assist me in a very embarrassing situation - I 

attach a copy of my 1985 MBA degree, as well as a statement from the 

National Student ClearingHouse that shows clearly that I enrolled 

only for the degree (and never completed the course nor was therefore 

awarded the MBA).
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I am presently embroiled in a huge shareholder control battle, I am a 

director of a hedge fund and now my opposition is brandishing the 

Verification Certificate and calling me a liar...

Hard to think after spending all that money in 1984/85 that my degree 

status is not even recorded properly at the NSC portal.

Please confirm to my colleague Mr Fedeles (copied herein) that I was 

awarded my degree and contact the NSC immediately, requesting that 

they correct their records and send me a confirming verification 

certificate asap.

Thank you

David Mapley, MBA

 

 

 

David Mapley

Chairman,

Shimoda Capital Partners

33 John Greer Boulevard, George Town, Grand Cayman

9-11 Rue Louvigny, L-1946, Luxembourg

+352 621 967 859

+1 203 820 0243

www  dot shimoda-ltd  dot com

skype - mapleyrower
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